
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 10,376.42

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Check 07/28/2015 2860 Hostspring X -200.00 -200.00
Check 08/04/2015 2861 Virginia Society of C... X -4,550.00 -4,750.00
Check 08/31/2015 X -159.28 -4,909.28

Total Checks and Payments -4,909.28 -4,909.28

Deposits and Credits - 14 items
Check 07/16/2015 2857 VOID X 0.00
Check 07/16/2015 2857 VOID X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 07/31/2015 X 1,175.00 1,175.00
Deposit 08/04/2015 X 300.00 1,475.00
Deposit 08/10/2015 X 810.00 2,285.00
Deposit 08/12/2015 X 150.00 2,435.00
Deposit 08/13/2015 X 150.00 2,585.00
Deposit 08/17/2015 X 650.00 3,235.00
Deposit 08/20/2015 X 400.00 3,635.00
Deposit 08/25/2015 X 150.00 3,785.00
Deposit 08/25/2015 X 600.00 4,385.00
Deposit 08/27/2015 X 700.00 5,085.00
Deposit 08/31/2015 X 550.00 5,635.00
Deposit 08/31/2015 X 650.00 6,285.00

Total Deposits and Credits 6,285.00 6,285.00

Total Cleared Transactions 1,375.72 1,375.72

Cleared Balance 1,375.72 11,752.14

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Check 08/13/2015 2862 Jennifer French -136.01 -136.01
Check 08/31/2015 2863 Virginia Society of C... -4,375.00 -4,511.01

Total Checks and Payments -4,511.01 -4,511.01

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 08/31/2015 300.00 300.00

Total Deposits and Credits 300.00 300.00

Total Uncleared Transactions -4,211.01 -4,211.01

Register Balance as of 08/31/2015 -2,835.29 7,541.13

Ending Balance -2,835.29 7,541.13

TCVSCPA

Reconciliation Detail
1050 · Wells Fargo - Checking, Period Ending 08/31/2015

For Internal Use
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